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2022-2023 SCHOOL CALENDAR 
 
 

 

 

INDEPENDENCE DAY HOLIDAY Mon., July 4, 2022 

Fall Semester Begins (CCA, CUSD) Tues., Aug. 16, 2022 

Fall Semester Begins (LBUSD) Mon., Aug. 22, 2022 

LABOR DAY HOLIDAY Mon., Sept. 5, 2022 

Pupil Free Day (CUSD) Tues., Nov. 1, 2022 

VETERANS DAY HOLIDAY Fri., Nov. 11, 2022 

Thanksgiving Recess (CCA, CUSD) Mon. - Fri., Nov. 21-25, 2022 

Thanksgiving Recess (LBUSD) Wed. - Fri., Nov. 23-25, 2022 

THANKSGIVING HOLIDAYS (CCA, CUSD) Thurs. & Fri., Nov. 24 & 25, 2022 

Last Day of Fall Semester (CCA, CUSD) Thurs., Dec. 22, 2022 

Pupil Free Day (CCA, CUSD) Fri., Dec. 23, 2022 

Last day of Fall Semester (LBUSD) Fri., Dec. 23, 2022 

Winter Recess (CCA, CUSD, LBUSD) Mon. – Fri., Dec. 26, 2022 – Jan. 6, 2023 

CHRISTMAS HOLIDAY (CCA) Mon., Dec. 26, 2022 

NEW YEAR’S HOLIDAYS (CCA) Fri. & Mon., Dec. 30, 2022 & Jan., 2, 2023  

School Resumes / Spring Semester Begins (CCA, CUSD) Mon., Jan. 9, 2023 

Pupil Free Day (LBUSD) Mon., Jan. 9, 2023 

Spring Semester Begins (LBUSD) Tues., Jan. 10, 2023 

DR. MARTIN LUTHER KING, JR. HOLIDAY Mon., Jan. 16, 2023 

PRESIDENTS’ DAYS HOLIDAY (CCA, CUSD)  Fri. & Mon., Feb. 17 & 20, 2023 

LBUSD Mid-Winter Recess (pertains only to classes held at LBHS) Mon. - Fri., Feb. 20-24, 2023 

Pupil Free Day (LBUSD) Fri., Mar. 10, 2023 

Spring Recess (CCA, CUSD) Mon. - Fri., Apr. 3-7, 2023 

SPRING HOLIDAY (CCA, CUSD) Fri., Apr. 7, 2023 

Spring Recess (LBUSD) Mon. - Fri., Apr. 10-14, 2023 

SPRING HOLIDAY (LBUSD) Mon., Apr. 10, 2023 

MEMORIAL DAY HOLIDAY Mon., May 29, 2023 

Last day of Spring Semester (CCA, CUSD)     Thurs., June 1, 2023 

Last day of Spring Semester (LBUSD)     Thurs., June 8, 2023 


	NEW YEAR’S HOLIDAYS (CCA) Fri. & Mon., Dec. 30, 2022 & Jan., 2, 2023

